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SLOPESIDE

LOT 41

LOT 43

LOT 47

LOT 50

LOT 51

LOT 52

LOT 53

AT TALL TIMBERS

630 Fall Line Road
750 Fall Line Road
575 Fall Line Road
520 Expedition Lane
580 Expedition Lane
640 Expedition Lane

700 Expedition Lane

PRICING AND AVAILABILITY

3,356 total sq ft; 2,459 finished
3,356 total sq ft; 2,459 finished
3,356 total sq ft; 2,459 finished
3,939 total sq ft; 2,844 finished
3,939 total sq ft; 2,844 finished
3,939 total sq ft; 2,844 finished

3,939 total sq ft; 2,844 finished

CONTACT SHEILA BAILEY | KELLER WILLIAMS

720-311-3570 | sheila@shesellsgrand.com | GranbyRanchHomes.com

SlopeSide LLC reserves the right to change plans, elevations, specifications, materials, and pricing without prior notice. No reproductions or other use of these plans may be made
without the express written consent of SlopeSide, LLC. Outdoor furniture, appliances and features (i.e. outdoor grill, hot tubs) are not included. © 2023 SlopeSide LLC. 9/19/23

$1,369,000
$1,418,000
$1,348,000
$1,695,000
$1,595,000
$1,595,000

$1,595,000

AVAILABLE

AVAILABLE

AVAILABLE

AVAILABLE

AVAILABLE

AVAILABLE

AVAILABLE

KELLERWILLIAMS
ADVANTAGE REALTY

B



