

## PRICING AND AVAILABILITY

LOT 41	630 Fall Line Road	3,356 total sq ft; 2,459 finished	\$1,369,000	AVAILABLE
LOT 43	750 Fall Line Road	3,356 total sq ft; 2,459 finished	\$1,418,000	AVAILABLE
LOT 47	575 Fall Line Road	3,356 total sq ft; 2,459 finished	\$1,348,000	AVAILABLE
LOT 50	520 Expedition Lane	3,939 total sq ft; 2,844 finished	\$1,695,000	AVAILABLE
LOT 51	580 Expedition Lane	3,939 total sq ft; 2,844 finished	\$1,595,000	AVAILABLE
LOT 52	640 Expedition Lane	3,939 total sq ft; 2,844 finished	\$1,595,000	AVAILABLE
LOT 53	700 Expedition Lane	3,939 total sq ft; 2,844 finished	\$1,595,000	AVAILABLE

CONTACT SHEILA BAILEY | KELLER WILLIAMS 720-341-3570 | sheila@shesellsgrand.com | GranbyRanchHomes.com

